Fahrplan fiir den Museumsexpress

Freitag, 30.08.2024

Maschinenmuseum  ab(19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59 00:13
Adalbertstrale 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 00:01 00:15
Flandernbunker 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 00:02 00:16
Landtag 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 00:07 00:21
Schwanenweg 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38 00:08 00:22
Kunsthalle 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 00:09 00:23
Seegarten/Ostseekai 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 00:10 00:24
Bootshafen 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 00:11 00:25
Andreas-Gayk-Strafle D 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 00:13 00:27
Hauptbahnhof an| 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 00:15 00:29
Hauptbahnhof B1 ab|19:03 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53
Andreas-Gayk-StraRe A 19:05 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55
Bootshafen 19:07 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57
Seegarten/Ostseekai 19:09 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59
Kunsthalle 19:10 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 00:00
Schwanenweg 19:11 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 00:01
Landtag 19:12 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 00:02
Flandernbunker 19:17 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 00:07
Adalbertstrale 19:19 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 00:09
Maschinenmuseum  an|19:21 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 00:11




